## SPONSOR FORM WiOPS 10th Anniversary Celebration Wednesday, January 25, 2023



I/ We would like to be an Event Underwr	iter of the ic	DIIOWING ITEMLSJ:	
Presenting - DBM Global	\$10,000	Venue - Murray Company	\$2,000
Deluxe Bar Wine - Hensel Phelps	\$5,000	Valet	\$2,000
Food Truck 1 of 4	\$4,000	Signage - Jomar Valve	\$1,750
Deluxe Bar Champagne Toast - Clayco	\$4,000	Specialty Cocktail - WMG	\$1,500
Food Truck 2 of 4	\$3,500	Confetti / Sparklers - Berg Electric	\$1,250
Deluxe Bar Beer	\$3,000	Flowers - McCandless Tile	\$1,000
Food Truck 3 of 4	\$3,000	Name Tags - Sharpe Interior Systems, In	nc. \$1,000
Photo Booth - Sharpe Interior Systems, I	nc. \$2,500	Other?	
Food Truck 4 of 4	\$2,500	Other?	
Contact Information:			
Company Name			_
(please list as you would like your na	ıme to appea	r in all promotional material)	
Contact Person:			
Address:			_
City:		State: Zip:	
Cell Phone:	_ Bus	siness Phone:	_
E-mail:			_
Enclosed is my check for \$			
Please charge my credit card in	the amount	t of \$	

Please return this form to WiOPS via email - hcindell@sisdw.com

Mail form and check (made out to WiOPS)

McCarthy Building Companies Attn: Sarah Carr

20401 SW Birch Street, Newport Beach, CA 92660

Card #: \_\_\_\_\_ Exp: \_\_\_\_

Signature:

#### THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

WiOPS is a 501(c)(3) organization. Federal Tax I.D. #46-1768033 Contributions become the property of WiOPS.

# SILENT AUCTION FORM WiOPS 10th Anniversary Celebration Wednesday, January 25, 2023



### I/ We would like to donate an item for the silent auction!

Company Name		
(please list as you would like your	r name to appear in all promotiona	l material)
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Cell Phone:	Business Phone:	
E-mail:		
The item I am donating is:		
Please list any restrictions:		
PLEASE CHECK ALL THAT APPLY:		
My item is enclosed  My item will be emailed separated.  My item will be hand delivered.  My item will be sent via UPS/  I need my item to be picked us  *** All items shall be delivered or and Please send to McCarthy Building 20401 SW Birch Street, Newport B	ed FedEx, etc. up (please provide phone or ema rranged for pick up between Jar Companies Attn: Sarah Carr	,
Submitted by:		
Company:		
Signature:		
Date:		

#### **THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!**

WiOPS is a 501(c)(3) organization. Federal Tax I.D. #46-1768033 Contributions become the property of WiOPS.